
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81215 Registered to Castilla-León 02/02/2025 17:03 - Página 1

CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 39 Fem., 50m Espalda ABSOLUTA
02/02/2025 - 16:45 Resultados
RA 29.88 PEREZ MARTIN, NOELIA MADRID 01/04/2011
MMA 18 30.44 LUCIA MEDIAVILLA, CARRO Palma de Mallorca 02/04/2023
MMA 17 30.69 SOTO MARFULL, BLANCA CADIZ 13/04/2007
MMA 16 30.83 SOTO MARFULL, BLANCA SABADELL 03/03/2006
MMA 15 31.49 SOTO MARFULL, BLANCA BARCELONA 28/07/2005
MMA 14 30.25 NEREA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUELEZ Sabadell 21/07/2024
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. REDONDO DIEZ, Ana 09 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.01 451
2. MARTINEZ REQUEJO, Iria 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.77 389
3. MATA ORIVE, Yaiza 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 38.17 348
4. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 38.38 342
5. MARTIN DAVILA, Leyre 09 N. Casa De Asturias 39.47 315
6. COMPADRE CEREZAL, Agueda 09 CD Acuatico Leon 41.93 262
7. JUANES MARTIN, Anabel 09 C.N.Castilla Zamora 42.11 259
8. ALONSO SAN JOSE, Lucia 09 S.D. Venatoria 43.73 231
9. CABALLERO PASTOR, Paola 09 N. Casa De Asturias 46.13 197

17 años

1. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Paula 08 CD Acuatico Leon 33.66 508
2. GARCIA VIDAL, Candela 08 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 35.84 420
3. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 35.99 415
4. VICENTE ALFONSO, Lucia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 37.00 382
5. CECILIA GARCIA, Daniela 08 Club Benavente Natacion 38.33 344
6. CALLEJA COLADO, Sara 08 N. Casa De Asturias 39.30 319
7. CLIMENT CEMBRANOS, Marta 08 C.D. Parquesol 39.87 305
8. MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Marta 08 C.D. Parquesol 41.05 280
9. GONZALO MARCOS, Irene 08 N. Casa De Asturias 42.37 254

18 años

1. VALCARCEL MACHO, Alba 07 C.N. Palencia 34.39 476
2. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 35.24 442
3. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 35.88 419
4. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 38.64 335
5. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 40.12 300
6. VELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS, Paula 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 41.05 280
7. ARGUELLO GONZALEZ, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 42.65 249

ABSOLUTA

1. CACHAPERIN PAZ, Paula 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.54 617
2. PEDREGAL BARBA, Jimena 06 CD Acuatico Leon 32.70 554
3. GONZALEZ SAÑUDO, Daniela 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 33.01 538
4. PRADANOS ANTOLIN, Clara 11 C.N. Palencia 33.11 533
5. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Paula 08 CD Acuatico Leon 33.66 508
6. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Sara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.05 490
7. VALCARCEL MACHO, Alba 07 C.N. Palencia 34.39 476
8. RAMOS VILUMBRALES, Nuria 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.51 471
9. SALAS ALVAREZ, Ines 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.70 463

10. REDONDO DIEZ, Ana 09 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.01 451
11. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 35.24 442
12. ABAD JIMENEZ, Angela 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 35.43 435
13. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.D. Parquesol 35.47 434
14. FERNANDEZ CORTADA, Lucia 04 C.N. Palencia 35.55 431
15. TARODO FERNANDEZ, Maria 11 N. Casa De Asturias 35.70 425
16. SEGOVIA MORENO, Silvia 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.79 422
17. GARCIA VIDAL, Candela 08 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 35.84 420
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 39, Fem., 50m Espalda, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

18. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 35.88 419
19. ANTOLIN SANTIAGO, Daniela 08 C.N. Palencia 35.99 415
20. AYUSO CARABIAS, Gabriela 05 Casino De La Union 36.02 414
21. SANTIAGO GARCIA, Naia 10 C.N. Palencia 36.30 405
22. MARTINEZ REQUEJO, Iria 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.77 389
23. VICENTE ALFONSO, Lucia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 37.00 382
24. GARCIA CHACON, Marina 11 Club Benavente Natacion 37.44 369
25. GARCIA ZARZOSA, Ines 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 37.72 361
26. MATA ORIVE, Yaiza 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 38.17 348
27. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Ainhoa 11 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 38.24 346
28. CECILIA GARCIA, Daniela 08 Club Benavente Natacion 38.33 344
29. CARRILLO VIAN, Sofia 11 C.N. Palencia 38.35 343
30. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 38.38 342
31. ROBLES MARTINEZ, Lara Zheng 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 38.64 335
32. CALLEJA COLADO, Sara 08 N. Casa De Asturias 39.30 319
33. MARTIN DAVILA, Leyre 09 N. Casa De Asturias 39.47 315
34. CLIMENT CEMBRANOS, Marta 08 C.D. Parquesol 39.87 305
35. MARTIN DAVILA, Aitana 06 N. Casa De Asturias 40.03 302
36. REVILLA PEREZ, Emma 10 C.D. Parquesol 40.04 301
37. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 40.12 300
38. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ, Carmen 11 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 40.47 292
39. MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Marta 08 C.D. Parquesol 41.05 280

VELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS, Paula 07 C.N.Castilla Zamora 41.05 280
41. MARTINEZ SECO, Pilar 10 S.D. Venatoria 41.47 271
42. COMPADRE CEREZAL, Agueda 09 CD Acuatico Leon 41.93 262
43. JUANES MARTIN, Anabel 09 C.N.Castilla Zamora 42.11 259
44. GONZALO MARCOS, Irene 08 N. Casa De Asturias 42.37 254
45. ARGUELLO GONZALEZ, Jimena 07 N. Casa De Asturias 42.65 249
46. MARTIN MARTINEZ, Nerea 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 43.40 237
47. RODRIGUEZ TRENADO, Andrea 11 N. Casa De Asturias 43.43 236
48. FERNANDEZ SANTO DOMINGO, Paula 10 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 43.68 232
49. ALONSO SAN JOSE, Lucia 09 S.D. Venatoria 43.73 231
50. ROMO GARCIA, Lara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 44.49 220
51. NATAL RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 N. Casa De Asturias 44.83 215
52. MARTIN REY, Maria 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 44.96 213
53. CABALLERO PASTOR, Paola 09 N. Casa De Asturias 46.13 197

DSQ CARRANZA TABARES, Julia 10 C.D. Parquesol
Baja CALVO MARTIN, Teresa 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca


